City of Corpus Christi Gorpus Chrit, TX 76401

cctexas.com

Legislation Text

File #: 18-0088, Version: 1

Professional Services Contract Amendment No. 1 for Old Broadway Wastewater Treatment
Plant Decommissioning (Capital Improvement Program)

Motion authorizing Amendment No. 1 to the professional services contract with Freese and Nichols,
Inc., of Corpus Christi, Texas in the amount of $290,447 for a total restated fee of $881,334 for the
Old Broadway Wastewater Treatment Plant Decommissioning. (Capital Improvement Program - CIP)

City of Corpus Christi Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/18/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

